2 0 2 1
OUTDOOR AND INDOOR LED FIXTURES
Ti VAPOR TIGHT SERIES
Ti V A P O R  T I G H T  S E R I E S
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# TI-VP_2108
HIGH QUALITY MANUFACTURING
ESL Vision’s Vapor Tight Series is durable enough for the most challenging of environments while

•	 CRI >82
Ti V A P O R  T I G H T  S E R I E S
HEADLINE HEREORDERING GUIDE & SPECS
ESL - Ti(HO) - VP(z)(p) - S - (yy)W - F (xx) -
ESL - TYPE - SERIES - LISTING - WATTS - LENS KELVIN - OPTIONS
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
ESL-CS3W-6 Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot
ESL-CS3W-6P Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot, Standard Plug
ESL-CS3W-6TL Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot, Twist lock Plug
ESL-CS3W-12 Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot
ESL-CS3W-12P Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot, Standard Plug
ESL-CS3W-12TL Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot, Twist lock Plug
ESL-SPD-300V-10KV-1 Hard Wire Surge Protector; (100–300VAC) Max Discharge Current: 10kA
ESL-SPD-480V-10KV-1 Hard Wire Surge Protector; (480 VAC) Max Discharge Current: 10kA
ESL-480V-SD01 480 Volt Step Down Transformer
ESL-4OCC-LDD Occupancy Sensor, 0–10V Dimming, 8'–20' Mounting
ESL-3OCC IP65 0–10V Dimming Sensor. 8'–50' Mounting, Wire From Side
ESL-REM-100 Hand Held Remote
ESL-VP-CM-VP4S Direct Mount to the Ceiling for the 4' single fixture (2 Included)
ESL-VP-CM-VP4x Direct Mount to the Ceiling for the 2', 4', and 8' narrow and wide body fixture (2 Included)
ESL-VP-45DM-VP4x 45° Mount for the 2', 4', and 8' narrow and wide body fixture (2 Included)
ESL-VP-PM-VP4x Pendent Mount 3/8" standard (2 Included)
ESL-VP-CH-VP4x Chain Hang CT-Bail (2 Included)
ESL-VP-VH-VPHB VaporTight High Bay V hook (2 Included)
ESL-VP-PM-VPHB VaporTight High Post Mount (2 Included)
ESL-VP-CM-VPHB VaporTight High Ceiling Mount (2 Included)
ESL-VPSS Stainless Steel Latches (2'=6 latches) (4'=8 latches) (VPHB=12 latches)
ESL-EMG-SL1-OTB-9W 9 Watts Output, 90 Minutes Min, 120–277VAC Input, 10–300VDC Output, Open Terminal Block Wiring
ESL-EMG-SL2-CLW-5W 5 Watts Output, 90 Minutes Min, 120–277VAC Input, 20–250VDC Output, Closed Lead Wiring
Ti V A P O R  T I G H T  S E R I E S
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# TI-VP_2108
SERIES PART NUMBER MAX
lm/W
MAX LUMENS
PER FIXTURE
AVAILABLE
WATTAGES (yy)
AVAILABLE
KELVIN
(xx)
2'
Ti-VP2N ESL-Ti-VP2N-S-yyW-Fxx 110 2,918 20W
30W
3000K (30)
3500K (35)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Ti-VP2W ESL-Ti-VP2W-S-yyW-Fxx 110 2,918 20W
30W
3000K (30)
3500K (35)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
4'
Ti-VP4S ESL-Ti-VP4S-S-yyW-Fxx 129 2,700
13W
15W
18W
22W
3000K (30)
3500K (35)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Ti-VP4N ESL-Ti-VP4N-S-yyW-Fxx 128 7,978
26W